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20929
21147
21202
21303

21322
21402
21413
21445
21466
21522

21524
21533
21602
21614
21621
21622
21630
21634
21640
21646
21648
21649
21667
21670
21685
21694
21703
21707
21708
21720
21737
21742
21753
21758
21764
21770
21773
21775
21778
21795
21826

21832
21843
21853
21857

Daniel
Gangfeng
Mark
Tristin

Richard
Michael
Alexandra
Blake
Kelli
Kathryn

Pedro
Genoa
Vanessa
Jackie
Storm
Maria
Sierra
George
Caroline
Elijah N.
Ryan
Michaela
Alexandre
Ana
MacKenzie
Morgan
Maria
Kristen
Stella
Javier
Verena
Els

Kelsey
Emily
Isabel
Marianna
Nicolas
Steph
Christine
Violeta
Temitope

Ellori
Margaret
Danielle
Kathleen

Last Name
Huston

Ma
Kuhlmann
McHugh

Hale

Iwar
Gulick
Spady
O'Donnell
Lesneski

Pereira
Sullaway
Bezy
Ziegler
Martin
Moreno Alcantara
Ison
Shillinger
Brady
Waddell
Mckenzie
Larsson
Garcia
Alexandre
Sandy
Hightshoe
Bagur Creta
Brown
Diamant
Ciancio
Schoepf
Van Mossevelde
Yetsko
McGrath
Ender

Silva

Battini
Gardner
Figgener
Martinez-Castillo
Sogbanmu

Mota
Vogel
Dodge
Kaiser

Amount

Approved Program Name

3500
5499
3230
6775

6550
4000
6500
2500
5000
2100

3000
3158
6232
2500
3000
4000
5000
1300
10000
5640
3000
5298
6850
5900
9000
3200
3800
3100
5477
5350
5000
1300
7827
3644
7500
6750
4000
6597
6000
5000
5000

2900
7859
4106
7300

Life-cycles of Opecoelid trematodes on the Great Barrier Reef: host-parasite coevolution and phylogenetic tracking
How do climate change and sea level rise affect extreme wave heights in the Chesapeake Bay
Does conch fishing facilitate octopus populations?

Life history and community information on the resilience and ecological role of opportunistic algae during a prolonged disturbance event
Social and Environmental Change in Bangladesh

Research work on the conservation of the West African manatees along the river Benue,in Nigeria.

Seagrass ecosystem resilience: impacts of green turtle recovery

Transgenerational plasticity to elevated CO2 in a tropical squid

Evaluation of Acropora cervicornis production techniques in an ocean-based nursery and after outplant with consideration of genotype
Heat stress and reciprocal transplant experiments of staghorn coral (Acropora cervicornis) colonies to assess their ability to adapt to new
environmental conditions.

Lionfish invasion in Brazilian coral reefs: Emergency cause involving local community, researchers and dive centres

Assessing the Consequences of an Invasive Marine Alga on Ecosystem Production

Unraveling the mystery of the mass nesting behavior in olive ridley sea turtles

Conservation outcomes of whale shark tourism in the Philippines

Biodiversity, host-specificity and evolutionary significance of coral-parasitising trematodes of French Polynesia

Identification of the planktic gastropod family Atlantidae from the NE Pacific

A cost-benefit analysis of the development of a Marine Protected Area (MPA) network in Fiji. (2016)

Effects of light intensity and wavelength on offshore migration of olive ridley sea turtle hatchlings (Lepidochelys olivacea)

Cabrillo Marine Aquarium PADI Internships in Marine Science Research

Microplastics as Vectors for Pollutants in the Blue Crab, Callinectes sapidus

The Effects of Reproductive Behavioral Traits on Catchability in Exploited Reef Fishes

Ecology and natural dispersal mechanisms of Gambierdiscus, the causative organism of the human illness Ciguatera Fish Poisoning

Populational connectivity of an endangered grouper species (Epinephelus marginatus) along the Southwestern Atlantic, revealed by natural markers

Identification, distribution and conservation of seagrasses in S0 Tomé and Principe

PADI Foundation Ocean Leaders Scholarship: Developing diverse marine science leaders through education and mentorship
Identifying disease-resistant and thermal-tolerant genotypes in the threatened staghorn coral, Acropora cervicornis

Mobile rock fragments increase biodiversity in Patagonian rocky shores

The future of competitive coral reef dynamics: effects of ocean warming and acidification on coral-algal interactions
Ecology and conservation of whale sharks in Nosy Be, Madagascar

Behavior, activity budgets, and prey consumption of temperate reef fish communities in Patagonia.

How can corals survive global bleaching events?

Biodiversity consevation in Social-Ecological SystemC

Estimating heritability of temperature tolerance in the staghorn coral

Victoria University School of Biological Sciences; Marine Biology PhD Program

A Best Practice Guide for Shark and Ray Tourism

Evaluation of habitat uses for reef fish assemblages along cross-shelf gradient in Paraiba State, Brazil

Defense mechanisms against native predators and its role in the invasive success of an alien sea slug in Patagonia, Argentina
Sniffing out the secrets of the sea: Dimethylsulphoniopropionate (DMSP) in the coral microbiome

Variation in Foraging Strategies and Habitat-Use in Olive Ridley Turtles Linked to Alternative Reproductive Strategies
Conservation of the endangered and endemic coral Porites sverdrupi

Fish Decline in the Lagos Lagoon: Developmental Toxicity of Sediments at Okobaba Section of the Lagos Lagoon on Clarias gariepinus Embryos
Predatory ecology of the large gastropod, Cassis tuberosa, on three sympatric species of sand dollar: an experimental assessment

The influence of abiotic stress on the diversity and composition of seagrass-associated microbial communities

Investigating the effects of estuarine discharge on coral gene expression at St. Lucie Reef, Florida

Climate Change-Mediated Shifting Species Distributions and the Impacts on Ecological Interactions Research Funding



21864

21865
21875
21876

21882
21886
21887
21890
21892
21893
21902
21904
21905
21916
21918
21921
21932
21953
21955
21956
21957
21962
21975
21977

Connor

Itai
Griffin
Romilda

Katia

Kathryn

Kevin

Masa
Elizabeth
Kevin

Will

Maria Carolina
Elijah

Kaitlyn

Alyssa
Michelangelo
Yurasi

Colin
Gregory
Marie

Victor

Deivis Samuel
Alexandra
Nur

Dibble 1984
Granot 6000
Srednick 2300
Queiroz 3010
Capel 4099
Wedemeyer-Stromk 4300
Olsen 3000
Frleta - Valic 6000
Whitman 5000
Wong 1835
Ryan 6000
Bernal 3850
O'Cain 4000
Lowder 5400
Bell 7000
von Dassow 5100
Bricefio 4255
Bloom 3000
Barord 7000
Strader 5000
Bonito 6000
Palacios 6814
Meyer 4500
Arafeh Dalmau 4625

Aims to link physical forcing and specific nearshore oceanographic processes with larval transport for a range of species with varying natural
history, phenology, and behavior

Ecological features associated with invasion success among fouling communities

Influence of the structure of an invasive alga on the distribution of fishes at Santa Catalina Island, CA

Ecological aspects and influence of invasive bivalve Mytilopsis sallei on distribution of native macrofauna in an estuary of Northeastern Brazil
Species diversity and phylogenetic relationship in the coral genus Tubastraea Lesson, 1829

Stable isotope ecology and in-water capture to elucidate habitat use by critically endangered Eastern Pacific hawksbill sea turtles
Linking populations and mating systems: roles of spatial scale and degree of relatedness in determining the breeding structure of a sessile ascidian
Roadmap for Adriatic Red Coral Conservation

The foraging ecology and ecosystem role of a recently protected megagrazer population in Abaco, Bahamas

Investigating the reproductive ecology of mesophotic Bermudian reef corals to test the ‘Deep Reef Refugia Hypothesis’

Mapping the history and future of the exotic Japanese sea anemone, Diadumene lineata, in the United States

Stylasteridae (CNIDARIA: HYDROZOA) from the Mar del Plata submarine canyon

Molecular Assay of Caribbean Corals

Fending off predators and ocean acidification: investigation of the complex exoskeleton of California spiny lobsters

The spatial connectivity of Symbiodinium spp. between Caribbean reefs

Biophysics of development-environment interactions in sea urchins

Ecology, threats and convervation of coastal dolphin of Maracaibo Lake

Characterizing Tsunami Deposits from a Short-Period Landslide Tsunami in Taan Fjord, Alaska

Protection and regulation of the remaining nautilus populations from exploitation

Valuable snot: ecosystem-wide impacts of coral bleaching mediated by changes in coral mucus.

Building climate change awareness opportunities and local management capacity while restoring a Fijian coral community.
Taxonomic and population status of sawfish, Pristis sp. (Elasmobranchii: Pristidae) in the southeastern Gulf of California

The population genetic structure of the shovelnose guitarfish, Rhinobatos productus

The resilience of kelp forest ecosystems: comparing islands exposed vs protected environments in an El Nifio event



