			Amount	
CGA App	First Name	Last Name	Approved	Program Name
20929	Daniel	Huston	3500	Life-cycles of Opecoelid trematodes on the Great Barrier Reef: host-parasite coevolution and phylogenetic tracking
21147	Gangfeng	Ma	5499	How do climate change and sea level rise affect extreme wave heights in the Chesapeake Bay
21202	Mark	Kuhlmann	3230	Does conch fishing facilitate octopus populations?
21303	Tristin	McHugh	6775	
				Life history and community information on the resilience and ecological role of opportunistic algae during a prolonged disturbance event
21322	Richard	Hale	6550	Social and Environmental Change in Bangladesh
21402	Michael	lwar	4000	Research work on the conservation of the West African manatees along the river Benue, in Nigeria.
21413	Alexandra	Gulick	6500	Seagrass ecosystem resilience: impacts of green turtle recovery
21445	Blake	Spady	2500	Transgenerational plasticity to elevated CO2 in a tropical squid
21466	Kelli	O'Donnell	5000	Evaluation of Acropora cervicornis production techniques in an ocean-based nursery and after outplant with consideration of genotype
21522	Kathryn	Lesneski	2100	Heat stress and reciprocal transplant experiments of staghorn coral (Acropora cervicornis) colonies to assess their ability to adapt to new
				environmental conditions.
21524	Pedro	Pereira	3000	Lionfish invasion in Brazilian coral reefs: Emergency cause involving local community, researchers and dive centres
21533	Genoa	Sullaway	3158	Assessing the Consequences of an Invasive Marine Alga on Ecosystem Production
21602	Vanessa	Bezy	6232	Unraveling the mystery of the mass nesting behavior in olive ridley sea turtles
21614	Jackie	Ziegler	2500	Conservation outcomes of whale shark tourism in the Philippines
21621	Storm	Martin	3000	Biodiversity, host-specificity and evolutionary significance of coral-parasitising trematodes of French Polynesia
21622	Maria	Moreno Alcantara	4000	Identification of the planktic gastropod family Atlantidae from the NE Pacific
21630	Sierra	Ison	5000	A cost-benefit analysis of the development of a Marine Protected Area (MPA) network in Fiji. (2016)
21634	George	Shillinger	1300	Effects of light intensity and wavelength on offshore migration of olive ridley sea turtle hatchlings (Lepidochelys olivacea)
21640	Caroline	Brady	10000	Cabrillo Marine Aquarium PADI Internships in Marine Science Research
21646	Elijah N.	Waddell	5640	Microplastics as Vectors for Pollutants in the Blue Crab, Callinectes sapidus
21648	Ryan	Mckenzie	3000	The Effects of Reproductive Behavioral Traits on Catchability in Exploited Reef Fishes
21649	Michaela	Larsson	5298	Ecology and natural dispersal mechanisms of Gambierdiscus, the causative organism of the human illness Ciguatera Fish Poisoning
21667	Alexandre	Garcia	6850	Populational connectivity of an endangered grouper species (Epinephelus marginatus) along the Southwestern Atlantic, revealed by natural markers
21670	Ana	Alexandre	5900	Identification, distribution and conservation of seagrasses in São Tomé and Príncipe
21685	MacKenzie	Sandy	9000	PADI Foundation Ocean Leaders Scholarship: Developing diverse marine science leaders through education and mentorship
21694 21703	Morgan Maria	Hightshoe Bagur Creta	3200 3800	Identifying disease-resistant and thermal-tolerant genotypes in the threatened staghorn coral, Acropora cervicornis Mobile rock fragments increase biodiversity in Patagonian rocky shores
21703	Kristen	Brown	3100	The future of competitive coral reef dynamics: effects of ocean warming and acidification on coral-algal interactions
21707	Stella	Diamant	5477	Ecology and conservation of whale sharks in Nosy Be, Madagascar
21708	Javier	Ciancio	5350	Behavior, activity budgets, and prey consumption of temperate reef fish communities in Patagonia.
21720	Verena	Schoepf	5000	How can corals survive global bleaching events?
21742	Els	Van Mossevelde	1300	Biodiversity consevation in Social-Ecological SystemC
21753	Kelsey	Yetsko	7827	Estimating heritability of temperature tolerance in the staghorn coral
21758	Emily	McGrath	3644	Victoria University School of Biological Sciences; Marine Biology PhD Program
21764	Isabel	Ender	7500	A Best Practice Guide for Shark and Ray Tourism
21770	Marianna	Silva	6750	Evaluation of habitat uses for reef fish assemblages along cross-shelf gradient in Paraiba State, Brazil
21773	Nicolas	Battini	4000	Defense mechanisms against native predators and its role in the invasive success of an alien sea slug in Patagonia, Argentina
21775	Steph	Gardner	6597	Sniffing out the secrets of the sea: Dimethylsulphoniopropionate (DMSP) in the coral microbiome
21778	Christine	Figgener	6000	Variation in Foraging Strategies and Habitat-Use in Olive Ridley Turtles Linked to Alternative Reproductive Strategies
21795	Violeta	Martinez-Castillo	5000	Conservation of the endangered and endemic coral Porites syerdrupi
21826	Temitope	Sogbanmu	5000	·
		•		Fish Decline in the Lagos Lagoon: Developmental Toxicity of Sediments at Okobaba Section of the Lagos Lagoon on Clarias gariepinus Embryos
21832	Ellori	Mota	2900	Predatory ecology of the large gastropod, Cassis tuberosa, on three sympatric species of sand dollar: an experimental assessment
21843	Margaret	Vogel	7859	The influence of abiotic stress on the diversity and composition of seagrass-associated microbial communities
21853	Danielle	Dodge	4106	Investigating the effects of estuarine discharge on coral gene expression at St. Lucie Reef, Florida
21857	Kathleen	Kaiser	7300	Climate Change-Mediated Shifting Species Distributions and the Impacts on Ecological Interactions Research Funding

21864	Connor	Dibble	1984	Aims to link physical forcing and specific nearshore oceanographic processes with larval transport for a range of species with varying natural
				history, phenology, and behavior
21865	Itai	Granot	6000	Ecological features associated with invasion success among fouling communities
21875	Griffin	Srednick	2300	Influence of the structure of an invasive alga on the distribution of fishes at Santa Catalina Island, CA
21876	Romilda	Queiroz	3010	
				Ecological aspects and influence of invasive bivalve Mytilopsis sallei on distribution of native macrofauna in an estuary of Northeastern Brazil
21882	Katia	Capel	4099	Species diversity and phylogenetic relationship in the coral genus Tubastraea Lesson, 1829
21886	Kathryn	Wedemeyer-Strom	b4300	Stable isotope ecology and in-water capture to elucidate habitat use by critically endangered Eastern Pacific hawksbill sea turtles
21887	Kevin	Olsen	3000	Linking populations and mating systems: roles of spatial scale and degree of relatedness in determining the breeding structure of a sessile ascidian
21890	Masa	Frleta - Valic	6000	Roadmap for Adriatic Red Coral Conservation
21892	Elizabeth	Whitman	5000	The foraging ecology and ecosystem role of a recently protected megagrazer population in Abaco, Bahamas
21893	Kevin	Wong	1835	Investigating the reproductive ecology of mesophotic Bermudian reef corals to test the 'Deep Reef Refugia Hypothesis'
21902	Will	Ryan	6000	Mapping the history and future of the exotic Japanese sea anemone, Diadumene lineata, in the United States
21904	Maria Carolina	Bernal	3850	Stylasteridae (CNIDARIA: HYDROZOA) from the Mar del Plata submarine canyon
21905	Elijah	O'Cain	4000	Molecular Assay of Caribbean Corals
21916	Kaitlyn	Lowder	5400	Fending off predators and ocean acidification: investigation of the complex exoskeleton of California spiny lobsters
21918	Alyssa	Bell	7000	The spatial connectivity of Symbiodinium spp. between Caribbean reefs
21921	Michelangelo	von Dassow	5100	Biophysics of development-environment interactions in sea urchins
21932	Yurasi	Briceño	4255	Ecology, threats and convervation of coastal dolphin of Maracaibo Lake
21953	Colin	Bloom	3000	Characterizing Tsunami Deposits from a Short-Period Landslide Tsunami in Taan Fjord, Alaska
21955	Gregory	Barord	7000	Protection and regulation of the remaining nautilus populations from exploitation
21956	Marie	Strader	5000	Valuable snot: ecosystem-wide impacts of coral bleaching mediated by changes in coral mucus.
21957	Victor	Bonito	6000	Building climate change awareness opportunities and local management capacity while restoring a Fijian coral community.
21962	Deivis Samuel	Palacios	6814	Taxonomic and population status of sawfish, Pristis sp. (Elasmobranchii: Pristidae) in the southeastern Gulf of California
21975	Alexandra	Meyer	4500	The population genetic structure of the shovelnose guitarfish, Rhinobatos productus
21977	Nur	Arafeh Dalmau	4625	The resilience of kelp forest ecosystems: comparing islands exposed vs protected environments in an El Niño event